Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6
Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: Il #: 2-17
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 % Location: NW,NE,NE,SW, S24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
722" of 27/8" 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
8 round pipe FSL: 2507
SN: - Packer: - TD: 731 | Well L3099
Plugged: - Bottom Plug: API#: 15-121-31368-00-00
: Log Started: 10-9-17
Lease: Cayot Completed: 10-11-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Saervices Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
0.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BIM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Soll 7 600 Shale (Ol sand Strks)
7 8 Clay 2 602 Oil sand (fair bleed)
7 75 Lime 4 616 Shale
4 29 Shale 3 619 Lime
2 31 Black Shale 2 621 Shale Black
10 41 Lime 23 644 Shale
8 49 Sandy Shale 5 649 Lime
20 69 Lime 20 669 Shale
4 73 Shale 3 672 Lime {Oder)
3 76 Red Bed 1 673 Qil Sand {limey){poor bleed)
2 78 Shale 4 677 Oil sand {some shale)(fair bleed)
8 81 Sand (Dry){water)(shaley) 2 679 Oil sand (shaley)(fair bleed}
8 89 Shale 2 681 Sandy shale (Oil sand strks)
19 113 Lime 4 685 Oil sand (very shaley)(poor bleed)
4 117 Shale 2 687 Sandy Shale (Oil sand strks)
a 121 Sandy Shale D 731 Shale
80 201 Shale
19 220 Lime
6 226 Shale
12 238 Sand (water)(shatey)
12 250 Shale
8 258 Lime
21 279 Shale
9 288 Sand (water)
2 290 Shale
9 299 Lime
4 303 Shale
1 304 Lime
15 319 Shale
9 328 Lime
3 331 Shale
12 343 Lime
4 347 Black Shale
5 352 Shale
24 376 Lime
3 379 Black Shale
5 384 Lime
3 387 Shale
5 392 Lime SET SURFACE — 2:30 PM - 10/9/17
165 | 557 Shale CALLED IN 1:30 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE
564 Lime LONGSTRING - 722’ of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE
29 593 Shale SET TIME 12:00 PM - 7/11/17
[ 599 Lime CALLED IN 10:20 AM - TALKED TO LARRY




